




Show Name Date 
Day of 

the Week 
Time(s) 

Event 

ID 
Class # Class Venue 

OnStage: CITIZEN: Reggie 

Wilson/Fist & Heel  
1/11/17 Wed 10:00 AM 16934 121100 OnStage  CT 

OnStage: Brown Bear, Brown Bear  1/13/17 Fri 
10 AM & 12:30 

PM   
16189 121100 OnStage  CT 

OnStage: UW Varsity Band  2/9/17 & 2/10/17 Thu & Fri 10 AM both days 16546 121100 OnStage  OH 

OnStage: Elephant & Piggie 2/20/17 Mon 
10 AM & 12:30 

PM   
16531 121100 OnStage  CT 

OnStage: Everybody's Hero: The 

Jackie Robinson Story 
2/22/17 Wed 

10 AM & 12:30 

PM   
16516 121100 OnStage  CT 

OnStage: Drumline Live 3/2/17 Thu 
10 AM & 12:30 

PM   
16145 121100 OnStage  OH 

OnStage: The Nile Project  3/6/17 Mon 
10 AM & 12:30 

PM   
16810 121100 OnStage  CT 

OnStage: Mufaro's Beautiful 

Daughters 
3/27/17 Mon 

10 AM & 12:30 

PM   
16520 121100 OnStage  CT 

OnStage: Lula Del Ray 3/31/17 Fri 11:00 AM 16691 121100 OnStage  CT 

OnStage: The Man Who Planted 

Trees  
3/31/17 Fri 

10 AM & 12:30 

PM   
16634 121100 OnStage  PH 

OnStage: Erth's Dinosaur Zoo Live 4/3/17 Mon 
10 AM & 12:30 

PM   
16598 121100 OnStage  CT 

OnStage: The Mayhem Poets  4/25/17 Tue 
10 AM & 12:30 

PM   
16698 121100 OnStage  CT 

OnStage: Nat Geo:  Among Giants 5/3/17 Wed 11:00 AM 16655 121100 OnStage  CT 

 






